CONTRACTOR’S NAME  

City of Merced  

2. The term of this          February 3, 2017 
Agreement is: or upon execution of this  
 agreement by both parties,  
 whichever is later 

through      December 31, 2017        

3. The maximum amount         $55,000 
of this Agreement is:            Fifty Five Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents 

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits which are by this reference made a part 
of the Agreement. 

Exhibit A – Scope of Work 3 pages 

Exhibit B – Budget Detail and Payment Provisions 4 pages